
 
 
 

 

 

 

POSITION NAME ADDRESS HOME/OTHER 

PHONE 

CELL PHONE EMAIL 

Pastor Dr. Michel S. E. 
Caldwell 

4407 Shangri-La Dr.,  
37914 

(865) 544-7036 (865) 363-8036 michelcal@comcast.net  

Associate 
Minister 

Rev. Ernest 
Brothers 

10890 Snapdragon 
Way, Apt. 923, 
Knoxville, 37931 

(865) 357-3919   ebrother@utk.edu  

Associate 
Minister 

Rev. Delores 
Lofton 

220 George Bounds 
Rd., Knoxville 37924 

(865) 633-8972  Delorese1295@comcast.net 

Associate 
Minister 

Rev. James 
Mathis 

620 W. 2nd North 
St., Morristown, TN 
37814 

(865) 201-6326   jmathis@camtn.com  

Administrative 
Assistant 

Annetta James 864 Skyblue Dr., 
Knoxville, 37923 

(865) 523-2334  Adjames2@bellsouth.net  

Secretary/Clerk Lula C. Powell 1937 Saxton Ave., 
Knoxville, 37915 

(865) 525-3134   drlcpowell@comcast.net  

Chairperson of 
Deacons 

James Kincaid 5658 Summit Ridge 
Ln,  37921 

(865) 694-1896   Jameskincaid1@comcast.net 

Chairperson of 
Trustees 

James Murphy 5730 Enchanted 
Ln.,  37918 

(865) 688-8151   Jsmurphy2@yahoo.com  

Mission 
Ministry 
President 

Corine 
Crawford 

5501 Springplace 
Cir.,  37924 

(865) 525-5690  Corine_crawford@bellsouth.net 

Ushers Ministry 
President 

Mary Blair 4112 Sand Point 
Road,  37914 

(865) 546-3845     

Youth Ministry 
Lead 

Rev. James 
Mathis 

620 W. 2nd North 
St., Morristown, TN 
37814 

(865) 201-6326   jmathis@camtn.com  

Minister of 
Music 

William David 
Shell 

6316 Milroy Ln., 
37918 

 (865) 661-6809 Lovenotes6809@gmail.com  

Choir President Mary Wells 3238 Lansing Ave., 
Knoxville, TN 

(865) 546-6016   wellsml@ornl.com  

Director of 
Chrstn Ed 

Sekennia 
Haynes  

10417 Victoria Dr., 
Apt, 1,  37922 

(497) 221-6183   S-Haynes@msn.com 

ROGERS MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH 
520 College Street, Knoxville, TN 37921 

Phone:  (865) 523-2334 

Fax:  (865) 523-9136 

Email Address:  RMBC1@bellsouth.net 
  

Michel S. E. Caldwell, Pastor 
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